. ATI TEAS Test Schedule

KILGORE COLLEGE

TESTING SERVICES LongVi eW Cam pus

Testing Center - Longview Campus ¢ 300 S. High Street ¢ Longview, Texas 75602 ¢ Phone: 903-236-2051 ¢ Email: longviewtesting@kilgore.edu

The ATI TEAS exam is offered most Thursdays at 9:00am by appointment.

You must follow these procedures in order to Walk-in Testing is not available
properly register for testing:

1. Submit the appointment request form Test Date: Exam Start Time:
and make the $115 payment online at Thursday, June 5 9:00 am
the Scheduling and Payment Portal. Thursday, June 19 9:00 am

Thursday, July 3 9:00 am

2. Create a student account at Thursday, July 17 9:00 am
www.atitesting.com at least 24 hours Thursday, July 31 9:00 am
prior to arriving to test. You will not be Thursday, August 14 9:00 am
able to log in for testing without your ATI Thursday, August 28 9:00 am
username and password and you will be Thursday, September 11 9:00 am
required to reschedule your exam. Thursday, September 25 9:00 am

Thursday, October 9 9:00 am
On Test Day: Thursday, October 23 9:00 am
] ] ] Thursday, November 6 9:00 am

1. Arrive at least 15 minutes garly to check in for Thursday, November 20 9:00 am
your exam. Students arriving late will be :
rescheduled. Thursday, December 4 9:00 am

2. Provide your unexpired government-
issued photo identification.

About the Test:
. ;g%est is administered in the Longview Testing Center, located in the Hendrix Building #1, Room

e The Test of Essential Academic Skills (TEAS) version 7 is a multiple-choice assessment of
basic academic knowledge in Reading, Mathematics, Science, English and Language
Usage.

e The TEAS exam is electronically timed and usually lasts 3% hours. Only the calculator that is
embedded within the exam may be used.

e Test accommodation requests must be made through the Disability Services Office at least 48
hours prior to your desired test date by completing the “Accommodation Request” form. Once
completed, submit the signed form to the Testing Center at least 48 hours prior to your desired
test date.

e Study material is available at http://www.atitesting.com/ati_store/product.aspx?zpid=1194.

« Students will receive a copy of his/her scores immediately following test administration and may
access scores at any time through their ATl student account.

General Information:
o Cell phones and other cellular devices are strictly prohibited in the Testing Center and must be
powered off.
e Testing fees are non-refundable and receipts are only valid for 90 days from the payment date. Be
sure you need this exam before you schedule and pay.
o Students should refer to the program to which he/she is applying for re-testing and admission policies.
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